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	Shabbat & Minyan
			All services held online. Email info@emjc.org for the Zoom link.

Friday night: 5:15 on Zoom

Shabbat Morning: 9:00 hybrid (no early service)

Shabbat afternoon: See our weekly newsletter

Daily morning service (Sun-Friday): 8:00 on Zoom

Daily evening service (Sun-Thursday): 6:45 on Zoom



		

Calendar
	
NightShul: Read Like a Sage: the Process of Midrash
	Wednesday, Mar 20, 
 7:30 pm - 9:00 pm




	
Parashat Hashavu’a The Weekly Torah Portion with Rabbi Cantor Sam Levine
	Thursday, Mar 21, 
 10:30 am - 11:30 am




	
Biblical Hebrew
	Thursday, Mar 21, 
 11:45 am - 12:45 pm




	
Purim Carnival
	Sunday, Mar 24, 
 3:00 pm - 5:00 pm




	
NightShul: Read Like a Sage: the Process of Midrash
	Wednesday, Mar 27, 
 7:30 pm - 9:00 pm




	
Parashat Hashavu’a The Weekly Torah Portion with Rabbi Cantor Sam Levine
	Thursday, Mar 28, 
 10:30 am - 11:30 am




	
Biblical Hebrew
	Thursday, Mar 28, 
 11:45 am - 12:45 pm




	
Biblical Hebrew
	Thursday, Apr 4, 
 11:45 am - 12:45 pm




	
Shabbat-a-BimBom - Apr 5
	Friday, Apr 5, 
 6:30 pm - 8:00 pm




	
Storytime Schmooze (April 7)
	Sunday, Apr 7, 
 11:30 am - 12:30 pm




	
Biblical Hebrew
	Thursday, Apr 11, 
 11:45 am - 12:45 pm




	
Biblical Hebrew
	Thursday, Apr 18, 
 11:45 am - 12:45 pm







Sign up for weekly events and updates!



Like Us on Facebook



Located in the Heart of Brooklyn
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